
WOMEN PWR RESULTS

Women PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Grace Martin Lansing Lions 269.8 160.0 10

2 Haley	 Garnett Olathe West Owls 210.0 150.0 8

3 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 215.0 150.0 6

4 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 220.0 150.0 4

5 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 244.0 150.0 2

6 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 197.0 135.0 1

7 KNIYA HARRIS Basehor Linwood 219.0 130.0 0

8 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 200.2 125.0 0

9 Emma  Werner 204.0 125.0 0

10 Whitney Aseyo Lansing Lions 206.2 125.0 0

11 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 226.2 125.0 0

12 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 241.5 100.0 0

13 Aubree Dutton Lansing Lions 207.0 90.0 0

14 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 252.0 90.0 0

15 Hailee Diehl Tonganoxie 192.0 85.0 0

16 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 231.0 0 0

Women PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 231.0 350.0 10

2 Whitney Aseyo Lansing Lions 206.2 310.0 8

3 Grace Martin Lansing Lions 269.8 300.0 6

4 Haley	 Garnett Olathe West Owls 210.0 280.0 4

5 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 226.2 275.0 2



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

6 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 197.0 270.0 1

7 Emma  Werner 204.0 265.0 0

8 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 220.0 255.0 0

9 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 244.0 250.0 0

10 KNIYA HARRIS Basehor Linwood 219.0 230.0 0

11 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 215.0 210.0 0

12 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 252.0 200.0 0

13 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 241.5 190.0 0

14 Hailee Diehl Tonganoxie 192.0 170.0 0

15 Aubree Dutton Lansing Lions 207.0 165.0 0

16 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 200.2 140.0 0

Women PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Grace Martin Lansing Lions 269.8 190.0 10

2 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 231.0 165.0 8

3 Haley	 Garnett Olathe West Owls 210.0 155.0 6

4 Emma  Werner 204.0 150.0 4

5 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 200.2 145.0 2

6 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 220.0 140.0 1

7 Whitney Aseyo Lansing Lions 206.2 130.0 0

8 KNIYA HARRIS Basehor Linwood 219.0 125.0 0

9 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 226.2 120.0 0

10 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 197.0 115.0 0

11 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 244.0 115.0 0

12 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 241.5 110.0 0

13 Hailee Diehl Tonganoxie 192.0 95.0 0

14 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 252.0 90.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

15 Aubree Dutton Lansing Lions 207.0 0 0

16 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 215.0 0 0

Women PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Grace Martin Lansing Lions 269.8 650.0 10

2 Haley	 Garnett Olathe West Owls 210.0 585.0 8

3 Whitney Aseyo Lansing Lions 206.2 565.0 6

4 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 220.0 545.0 4

5 Emma  Werner 204.0 540.0 2

6 Chilali Tanner Tonganoxie 197.0 520.0 1

7 DELANEY O'CONNELL Basehor Linwood 226.2 520.0 0

8 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 231.0 515.0 0

9 Kyleigh Owen Piper High School 244.0 515.0 0

10 KNIYA HARRIS Basehor Linwood 219.0 485.0 0

11 Katie Gray Lansing Lions 200.2 410.0 0

12 Makaya Evans LV Pioneers 241.5 400.0 0

13 Karley Masterson Bonner Springs High School 252.0 380.0 0

14 Alexis Mulvaney Lansing Lions 215.0 360.0 0

15 Hailee Diehl Tonganoxie 192.0 350.0 0

16 Aubree Dutton Lansing Lions 207.0 255.0 0


